
Sr No Apploication ID 
1 MB25125659 

2 MB25113701 
3 MB25101078 

4 MB25110021 

5 MB25129090 
6 MB25150712 

7 MB25104180 

8 MB25102058 

9 MB25114759 
10 MB25101661 
11 MB25156872 

12 MB25117827 

13 MB25132276 

14 MB25162343 

15 MB25102251 

16 MB25130070 

17 MB25129018 

18 MB25106628 

19 MB25107249 

20 MB25145201 

21 MB25164922 

22 MB25164663 

23 MB25110286 

24 MB25132644 

25 MB25140545 
26 MB25154617 

27 MB25128621 

Candidate Name 
RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE 

ROHIT VITTHAL KHARBIKAR 
RAHUL NARENDRA DHANGARE 
GAIKWAD SANKET RAJESH 
SAMIKSHA RAJU GAWANDE 
SAVITA PURUSHOTTAM CHAPRE 
AGLAWE PURVA SUNIL 
KSHIRSAGAR RUTIKA SUDHIR 
PRATHAM DHANRAJ BOKADE 

RAMTEKE PRANALI RAJU 
RAHUL DNYANDEV GAIKWAD 
MAYUR PRAMOD KAMBLE 

PAWAN PRAKASH RAMTEKE 

AADITYA RAJU KATHANE 
NIKESH BHARAT SHAHARE 

AKANKSHA VINOD MESHRAM 

VAISHNAVI KESHORAO BISEN 
DEEPIKA RAJAMUTTU SHETTY 
ANSHIT SINHA 

PRAJAKTA DEVIDASRAO CHAUDHARI 

MOHIT CHANDRAKANT RATHOD 

CHHATTIKAR RIYA PRADEEP 

HIWALE YOGESH LAXMAN 
SHARMA SANKET UMAKANT 
YAMINI NARESH JAKHOTIA 

ANUSHREE SUBHASH MEGHE 
ANSHU DILIP GUPTA 

Mobile Gender 
9890917556 Male 
8624807267 Male 

7620415578 Male 

9730769185 Male 

9579785768 Female 

8669328741 Female 

9823464022 Female 

8669783980 Female 

7743819594 Male 

9370384873 Female 
9511678298 Male 
7350416477 Male 

9765637893 Male 

9834924054 Male 
7822007192 Male 

8263962299 Female 

8830036505 Female 

8263889868 Female 
8856941409 Male 

9834520464 Female 
8208023671 Male 

9970029377 Female 
8888770161 Male 

7385993267 Male 
8767750411 Female 
7030438627 Female 

8180810396 Male 
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